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4. 1. Mirko Gericke SV Blau Weiss Loburg 0 2 588,00 1 533,00 3 569,67 0 0 621 0 1,0

1. 2. Beucke Andre SV Salzland Staßfurt 0 2 583,00 3 584,67 5 584,00 0 529 644 0 4,0

3. 3. Saalbach Tim KSV Gerbstedt 0 2 581,50 2 522,50 4 552,00 0 566 597 0 4,0

6. 4. Große Thomas SV Blau Weiss Loburg 0 3 574,33 2 607,00 5 587,40 0 556 627 0 4,0

9. 5. E May Stefan KSV Germania Borne 0 1 574,00 3 571,67 4 572,25 0 622 645 1 3,0

70. 6. Aschbrenner J-U SV Einheit Halberstadt 0 1 572,00 1 568,00 2 570,00 0 572 572 neu 0 2,0

11. 7. E Heise Holger SG Chemie Wolfen 0 1 570,00 0 0,00 1 570,00 0 0 570 1 1,0

8. 8. Stefan Schön SV Blau Weiss Loburg 0 3 567,33 2 638,50 5 595,80 0 548 664 0 4,0

12. 9. König Henrik KSV Germania Borne 0 1 565,00 3 545,67 4 550,50 0 547 602 0 4,0

2. 10. Lorf Sebastian SV Blau Weiss Loburg 0 3 564,33 2 594,00 5 576,20 0 497 629 0 4,0

13. 11. Arndt Thomas SV Eintracht Gommern 0 1 560,00 2 593,00 3 582,00 0 0 657 0 2,0

5. 12. Jonas Schön SV Blau Weiss Loburg 0 3 559,00 2 586,00 5 569,80 0 507 681 0 4,0

15. 13. Weiß Sebastian KC Lok Köthen 0 2 558,50 2 537,00 4 547,75 0 556 586 0 2,0

16. 14. Trümpler Ingo KSV Gerbstedt 0 2 557,50 1 527,00 3 547,33 0 0 605 0 1,0

10. 15. Saalbach Reik KSV Gerbstedt 0 3 555,67 2 532,50 5 546,40 0 525 580 0 3,0

17. 16. Wohlfahrt Tobias KC Lok Köthen 0 2 555,50 3 568,67 5 563,40 0 584 584 neu 0 2,0

19. 17. Richter Alexander KC Lok Köthen 0 1 554,00 2 537,50 3 543,00 0 525 554 1 2,0

31. 18. Fehrecke Andrè SV Einheit Halberstadt 0 2 550,00 2 537,00 4 543,50 0 564 597 0 3,0

7. 19. Öhlschläger Ralf SV Eintracht Gommern 0 2 545,00 2 584,00 4 564,50 0 512 657 0 1,0

22. 20. Zahrt Dennis KSV Victoria Bitterfeld 0 1 545,00 3 569,67 4 563,50 0 579 621 0 3,5

23. 21. Pfeiffer Mathais KSV Gerbstedt 0 1 545,00 2 510,50 3 522,00 0 0 585 0 0,0

24. 22. Rösel Uwe SG Chemie Wolfen 0 2 543,50 2 490,50 4 517,00 0 501 579 0 0,0

34. 23. Zander Thomas SV Eintracht Gommern 0 3 543,33 0 0,00 3 543,33 0 562 608 0 1,0

25. 24. Hukauf Martin SV Eintracht Gommern 0 2 543,00 2 588,00 4 565,50 0 0 634 0 2,0

26. 25. Kühn Uwe SG Chemie Wolfen 0 2 543,00 2 544,00 4 543,50 0 551 585 0 2,0

90. 26. Zader Karl SV Eintracht Gommern 0 1 543,00 0 0,00 1 543,00 0 543 543 neu 0 0,0

27. 27. Franke Alf KK Eintracht 92 Bernburg 0 3 542,00 1 540,00 4 541,50 0 540 600 0 4,0

21. 28. Born Marco KSV Gerbstedt 0 3 541,67 2 533,00 5 538,20 0 528 582 0 3,0

20. 29. Schönburg Marcel KSV Gerbstedt 0 3 540,33 2 562,00 5 549,00 0 521 565 0 3,0

28. 30. Solenski Roland SG Chemie Wolfen 0 2 540,00 2 513,50 4 526,75 0 528 566 0 1,0

35. 31. Pfeiffer Philipp SV Einheit Halberstadt 0 2 539,50 2 544,50 4 542,00 0 547 623 0 4,0

14. 32. Busse Dustin SV Blau Weiss Loburg 0 3 539,00 1 634,00 4 562,75 0 499 634 0 3,0

18. 33. Andreä Thomas KSV Gerbstedt 0 3 537,00 1 514,00 4 531,25 0 501 591 0 1,0

40. 34. Voß Christian SV Einheit Halberstadt 0 2 536,00 2 537,50 4 536,75 0 548 597 0 3,0

32. 35. Latuscynski Sven KSV Germania Borne 0 2 536,00 2 524,50 4 530,25 0 527 592 0 2,0

33. 36. König Pasal KSV Germania Borne 0 1 535,00 3 530,00 4 531,25 0 556 571 0 4,0

30. 37. Löhnert Bernd SV Eintracht Gommern 0 2 531,50 0 0,00 2 531,50 0 525 597 0 0,0

36. 38. Weiß Mirko KC Lok Köthen 0 2 530,50 3 559,67 5 548,00 0 574 594 0 3,0

73. 39. Glandt Dietmar SV Salzland Staßfurt 0 1 529,00 3 544,33 4 540,50 0 529 571 0 4,0

38. 40. Maschku Steffen SV Einheit Halberstadt 0 2 529,00 2 532,00 4 530,50 0 530 587 0 2,0

37. 41. Stiede Hans-Joachim SG Chemie Wolfen 0 1 529,00 0 0,00 1 529,00 0 0 542 0 1,0

39. 42. Frodl Phillip SV Salzland Staßfurt 0 2 526,50 3 544,33 5 537,20 0 526 589 0 4,0

29. 43. Uhde Detlef SV Salzland Staßfurt 0 2 526,00 3 547,67 5 539,00 0 514 597 0 2,0

46. 44. Hermann Max SV Eintracht Gommern 0 3 525,33 2 588,00 5 550,40 0 536 627 0 2,0

41. 45. Wolf Marcus KSV Germania Borne 0 2 524,00 3 512,00 5 516,80 0 527 615 0 6,0

43. 46. Fehse Andreas KK Eintracht 92 Bernburg 0 2 523,00 1 525,00 3 523,67 0 525 595 1 0,0

44. 47. Schönewerk Uwe SG Chemie Wolfen 0 2 522,00 2 503,50 4 512,75 0 523 559 0 1,0

45. 48. Sowa Andre KSV Victoria Bitterfeld 0 1 521,00 0 0,00 1 521,00 0 0 521 0 0,0

47. 49. Neuendorf Andreas KSV Victoria Bitterfeld 0 1 520,00 3 534,67 4 531,00 0 565 589 0 1,0

48. 50. Wendenburg Olaf KK Eintracht 92 Bernburg 0 3 520,00 1 500,00 4 515,00 0 500 558 0 1,0

49. 51. Pierzchot Günter KSV Victoria Bitterfeld 0 1 518,00 3 494,67 4 500,50 0 522 568 0 0,0

192. 52. Voigt Host KSV Gerbstedt 0 1 517,00 0 0,00 1 517,00 0 517 517 0 0,0

51. 53. Hösler Ralf KC Lok Köthen 0 2 515,00 3 559,67 5 541,80 0 575 581 0 2,0

52. 54. Jäckel Marko KK Eintracht 92 Bernburg 0 3 513,67 1 545,00 4 521,50 0 545 610 1 2,0

53. 55. Labusiak Tobias KSV Victoria Bitterfeld 0 1 511,00 0 0,00 1 511,00 0 0 511 0 0,0

54. 56. Schulze Sören SV Eintracht Gommern 0 3 504,33 2 608,50 5 546,00 0 504 625 0 1,0

42. 57. Weidemann Jens SV Salzland Staßfurt 0 2 503,00 3 537,67 5 523,80 0 483 593 0 2,5
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Kegel Ges. Ges. Kegel Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
1. 1. Stefan Schön SV Blau Weiss Loburg 5 548 2979 595,80 1931 386,20 1048 209,60 9 1,80
5. 2. Große Thomas SV Blau Weiss Loburg 5 556 2937 587,40 1919 383,80 1018 203,60 12 2,40
3. 3. Beucke Andre SV Salzland Staßfurt 5 529 2920 584,00 1874 374,80 1046 209,20 8 1,60
9. 4. Arndt Thomas SV Eintracht Gommern 3 0 1746 582,00 1166 388,67 580 193,33 16 5,33
4. 5. Lorf Sebastian SV Blau Weiss Loburg 5 497 2881 576,20 1884 376,80 997 199,40 20 4,00

20. 6. May Stefan KSV Germania Borne 4 622 2289 572,25 1446 361,50 843 210,75 4 1,00
2. 7. Neumann Andre SG Chemie Wolfen 2 540 1143 571,50 756 378,00 387 193,50 1 0,50

10. 8. Heise Holger SG Chemie Wolfen 1 0 570 570,00 375 375,00 195 195,00 10 10,00
12. 9. Aschbrenner J-U SV Einheit Halberstadt 2 572 1140 570,00 765 382,50 375 187,50 6 3,00
6. 10. Jonas Schön SV Blau Weiss Loburg 5 507 2849 569,80 1891 378,20 958 191,60 10 2,00

11. 11. Mirko Gericke SV Blau Weiss Loburg 3 0 1709 569,67 1063 354,33 646 215,33 8 2,67
13. 12. Hukauf Martin SV Eintracht Gommern 4 0 2262 565,50 1497 374,25 765 191,25 17 4,25
8. 13. Öhlschläger Ralf SV Eintracht Gommern 4 512 2258 564,50 1508 377,00 750 187,50 10 2,50

15. 14. Zahrt Dennis KSV Victoria Bitterfeld 4 579 2254 563,50 1496 374,00 758 189,50 8 2,00
16. 15. Wohlfahrt Tobias KC Lok Köthen 5 584 2817 563,40 1905 381,00 912 182,40 18 3,60
7. 16. Busse Dustin SV Blau Weiss Loburg 4 499 2251 562,75 1497 374,25 754 188,50 9 2,25

14. 17. André Schön SV Blau Weiss Loburg 2 0 1123 561,50 768 384,00 355 177,50 13 6,50
17. 18. Maß Kay SV Eintracht Gommern 3 0 1670 556,67 1096 365,33 574 191,33 15 5,00
25. 19. Saalbach Tim KSV Gerbstedt 4 566 2208 552,00 1444 361,00 764 191,00 7 1,75
24. 20. König Henrik KSV Germania Borne 4 547 2202 550,50 1430 357,50 772 193,00 16 4,00
21. 21. Hermann Max SV Eintracht Gommern 5 536 2752 550,40 1885 377,00 867 173,40 26 5,20
19. 22. Schönburg Marcel KSV Gerbstedt 5 521 2745 549,00 1848 369,60 897 179,40 32 6,40
32. 23. Weiß Mirko KC Lok Köthen 5 574 2740 548,00 1985 397,00 755 151,00 10 2,00
29. 24. Weiß Sebastian KC Lok Köthen 4 556 2191 547,75 1458 364,50 733 183,25 10 2,50
26. 25. Trümpler Ingo KSV Gerbstedt 3 0 1642 547,33 1111 370,33 531 177,00 14 4,67
23. 26. Saalbach Reik KSV Gerbstedt 5 525 2732 546,40 1828 365,60 904 180,80 23 4,60
18. 27. Schulze Sören SV Eintracht Gommern 5 504 2730 546,00 1794 358,80 936 187,20 28 5,60
27. 28. Pekrul Raik KSV Victoria Bitterfeld 3 544 1638 546,00 1137 379,00 501 167,00 14 4,67
34. 29. Kühn Uwe SG Chemie Wolfen 4 551 2174 543,50 1457 364,25 717 179,25 13 3,25
39. 30. Fehrecke Andrè SV Einheit Halberstadt 4 564 2174 543,50 1458 364,50 716 179,00 22 5,50
40. 31. Zander Thomas SV Eintracht Gommern 3 562 1630 543,33 1071 357,00 559 186,33 17 5,67
22. 32. Richter Alexander KC Lok Köthen 3 525 1629 543,00 1092 364,00 537 179,00 14 4,67
76. 33. Zader Karl SV Eintracht Gommern 1 543 543 543,00 381 381,00 162 162,00 10 10,00
36. 34. Pfeiffer Philipp SV Einheit Halberstadt 4 547 2168 542,00 1449 362,25 719 179,75 8 2,00
42. 35. Hösler Ralf KC Lok Köthen 5 575 2709 541,80 1885 377,00 824 164,80 26 5,20
31. 36. Franke Alf KK Eintracht 92 Bernburg 4 540 2166 541,50 1486 371,50 680 170,00 26 6,50
30. 37. Glandt Dietmar SV Salzland Staßfurt 4 529 2162 540,50 1486 371,50 676 169,00 17 4,25
28. 38. Uhde Detlef SV Salzland Staßfurt 5 514 2695 539,00 1825 365,00 870 174,00 21 4,20
35. 39. Born Marco KSV Gerbstedt 5 528 2691 538,20 1855 371,00 836 167,20 25 5,00
37. 40. Frodl Phillip SV Salzland Staßfurt 5 526 2686 537,20 1833 366,60 853 170,60 46 9,20
43. 41. Voß Christian SV Einheit Halberstadt 4 548 2147 536,75 1476 369,00 671 167,75 20 5,00
49. 42. Föse Tim KC Lok Köthen 4 566 2137 534,25 1452 363,00 685 171,25 21 5,25
38. 43. Löhnert Bernd SV Eintracht Gommern 2 525 1063 531,50 716 358,00 347 173,50 12 6,00
51. 44. König Pasal KSV Germania Borne 4 556 2125 531,25 1394 348,50 731 182,75 34 8,50
33. 45. Andreä Thomas KSV Gerbstedt 4 501 2125 531,25 1466 366,50 659 164,75 26 6,50
56. 46. Neuendorf Andreas KSV Victoria Bitterfeld 4 565 2124 531,00 1469 367,25 655 163,75 20 5,00
45. 47. Maschku Steffen SV Einheit Halberstadt 4 530 2122 530,50 1439 359,75 683 170,75 21 5,25
44. 48. Latuscynski Sven KSV Germania Borne 4 527 2121 530,25 1398 349,50 723 180,75 14 3,50
46. 49. Stiede Hans-Joachim SG Chemie Wolfen 1 0 529 529,00 355 355,00 174 174,00 2 2,00
48. 50. Solenski Roland SG Chemie Wolfen 4 528 2107 526,75 1413 353,25 694 173,50 12 3,00
41. 51. Weidemann Jens SV Salzland Staßfurt 5 483 2619 523,80 1813 362,60 806 161,20 34 6,80
50. 52. Fehse Andreas KK Eintracht 92 Bernburg 3 525 1571 523,67 1041 347,00 530 176,67 18 6,00
47. 53. Kusch Gerfried KSV Victoria Bitterfeld 4 510 2089 522,25 1402 350,50 687 171,75 25 6,25
53. 54. Pfeiffer Mathais KSV Gerbstedt 3 0 1566 522,00 1080 360,00 486 162,00 16 5,33
61. 55. Jäckel Marko KK Eintracht 92 Bernburg 4 545 2086 521,50 1384 346,00 702 175,50 14 3,50
54. 56. Sowa Andre KSV Victoria Bitterfeld 1 0 521 521,00 354 354,00 167 167,00 4 4,00
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